Porcelina of the Vast Oceans

Smashing Pumpkins
User Defined
O=D# @=Ct
Q=A4 O=G#
Q=F¢ ©=cCt
J =54
-4 ? ? r T
05— : ; ! : |
2 —4 ; y _— r » ® |
E-Gt |4 £ %
Q) 1 L L L
to ' s C'a
S/
letring ————---~—— """ oo oo 4
T 6 0 6 6 6 0 6 6
A 7 7 7
HB—0 0 0 0
\
d g 2 -H-J J
"J .ﬂ" 1L - — - }
G i 2 i 2 |
- ' d — ' d ' d —
letring ————— = ——mmmm
T 0 °
iy 12 12 12 12 12 12
A 10 10 10 10
HB—0 0 0 0
~_
= | % i — | ‘
- m " — r r - ® r !
ANV J -ﬂ' T |
PYy) —_ - T T
- L 4 L 4 L 4
et ring — === == —mmm mm e
T 0 °
6 6 6 6 6 6
7 7 7 7
HB—0 0 0 0
b\
o n 4 -H-.' J
I’I J""' 1L - — - }
© T = i = |
PY] - —_ [ ‘ T T — ;
- L 4 L 4 L 4
letring —— == == ——mm mm
T 0 °
12 12 12 12 12 12
A 10 10 10 10
HB—0 0 0 0
\

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

1/19


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

0

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

0

0

2/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


10

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

Q]!
Wl
L
19
L
L1 1
il
&3
L)
IR)
e
/Auﬁw\v

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

13

0

14

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

0

3/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


15

16

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

17

0

18

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

0

19

0

4/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


20

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

21

Q]!
Wl
L
19
L
L1 1
il
&3
L)
IR)
e
/Auﬁw\v

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

23

0

24

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

0

5/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


25

Tempo = 112

il

26

4
0
2

11
0
9

12
10

12

12

10

12

10

12

12

10

fo o o wewte &

—

1L

10

"
I [

1L

1"

. 3

(0)

9—9

14— 14

"M—1u

X—X
7T—7

12— 12

)

(
(

10

8
0

0

8)
0

f

1

T
A

Im}

6/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


0

9
X
7

)

)
19

(

10
8
0
10

0
8
0

10

&
4

)
/

(

10— 10
8——38
0—0
10— 10

10
8
0.

10

10—10
8——38
0—0

10— 10

0
8
0

10

10
)
5
0

&

0—0
0—-0

0
10

)
/

(

10
8

=54

Tempo

£
[T

10

10

7/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


\ 1l
QN
s
SEISISS
|
v
w0 |2
] o
Q0o
A
Bk i
QJ- @
A
SIS
xS
X =
Iy
LI o
4 o
TS
N pa
A
Q
=4
" o
[e)
il
§
e L
i F

—

=

10

1

10—~—~5—-0

2
0

2
0
12—12——12

1

1

-

8 8
0 0
10— 10——10-—"12

o

9——0—0

10

10

1
I

10

o

46

12

12

10

12

P2
P13
T

|
g

P

47

10

5—5—7

3—5

8/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


49

1L
1
-t

y_4
[ (an

10

e}

10

10

te

te___o

10

12

. o
= ﬁ
“® Sox
N =
Q i Qoo
Y
=
H Coro
Qo
Iﬁ oo
@
e -

1L

8
0
12

10
8

T

10

10

8
0
10

54

[folsplen]

LMo

o

9/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


jul oo
L3 <
AN ®o
S
[T onN
S
?v
Y j
LIRE
|ﬂﬂv ocon
™y
o~
_\‘- N
aNo
3
\C L
\ NS H

J=112

MONM

— = [

NOO

0

)
§
/

(6

Tempo = 112

J=112

—

.

o —

©)

4
0
2

Il

##55

)
U

=
N

v o

&

e

=

60| _

OO

10/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


]

=

"n—1u

©

i
o o

—

10- 10- 10

0— 0—

©

4

—

W ||| |oe
-
2
Lol
1L
Lwol
Lol
111
e Jld ] dldd
A
=)
S35
\ =Te=
¥ SEJSIS
e |
EdY xo
TN FP
i
,’ ~NO
Il 1Y N
N
s |/
By
|
%
/n wd |EFU

11/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


—

##ﬁg

)
/

(

10— 10
8——38
0—0
10— 10

10
8
0.

10

10—10
8——38
0—0

10— 10

0
8
0

10

10
)
5
0

&

0
10

)
/

(

0—-0

i —
sotE B

&

l
-

|
D, ## #

10
8

w/ slight distortion

XXX
n_mwnan
L L 10N
Y W AU. Coro
&.wmw\ mrm
0[0] o
0 % e
.t.mmw\ﬁn
0 7 bibio
n_o 7 OO
e
m
m
m
m
LN <@

T D

#

=
e

i

&

o

-

10

10

1

12

12

12

12/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


-

il

q:;

10

0

10

10

10

10

9=<7—9

4
|

g 7
\ B3 H
FI‘A. 3?7_
NG

.' =}

FH

AR 9
.H 377_

(e {11]
MM.MMW mNOoO
RIS
ﬁ | Mnmﬂn oo

o/
| g
:.7“3

. K<t

FT—= =

—=

3
9

3 3
0—0—0—0—0—0 -0 —0—0

3
o

0—0

E3
ﬁﬁF oo
)
b
E
_“.- o
)))
:‘ ﬂ ONN
_ L
LY LN
R
i |
‘11.. . NN
N0k -

0—0
0——-0

0—0

2
0

1L
T

0—0—0—0—0—}—2 2 2 5

3—3—3—3—3
0—0—0—0—0

3
0
0
5
[~

5—0

LC

DO N

DA

96

NO

13/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


1 —

—

Tempo = 112

J=112 J=112

0—0

©)

4
0
2

11
0
9

T X
1 /]

98

)
4
{

3)

o

te sss2s 2 |

Y o F e eeetd T

)

0

0—0—0

]

B

"m—n

0)

103

i B
s o

1L

T

14— 14

X—X

—7

12—12

#ﬁg

;

10-10-10

10-10-10

)
/]

(

14/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


e F

107

©)

P-d
i

)
/

(

10— 10
8——38
0—-0
10— 10

10
8
0.

10

10—10
8——38
0—0

10— 10

10
J

0
0

0—0
0—-0

10
8

—

e I

l

)
/

(

10— 10
8——38
0—-0
10— 10

10
8
0.

10

10—10
8——38
0—0

10— 10

0
8
0

10

10
J

0
0

10
8

3
o)
1

1

0——
2— |

0—0—0—0-0-0—0—0—3—

2—2—2—2-2—-2—2
2—2—2—2-2-2—2

15/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


116

N/

MO~ ONM
o

ANNO
ANO
ANNO
ANNO
ANNO
ANNO
ANNO

o

o

O~ ONM
MOTONM
O~ ONM
MO~ ONM
O OANM
P
—OANMm

118

3
1
0
2

0—0-——0—/"0—0—0—-0—-0—-3

2—2—2——2—2—2——2
2—2——2—2—2—2——2

[sPhn

0

~ONC,

“ONM

~ONC,

—ONM

~ONM

)
{
{
§
{
)

120

N

#;: s

[splele]lo]lly
[splele]lo]lle
noownw
nOoowuww
[splele]lo]lle
Moo
o
o
MO~ ONM
MO~ ONM
MO~ ONM
MO~ ONM
MO~ ONM
A~~~
—OoAaMm

w/wah

e
=
"

122

0—20

4
0
2

11
0
9

0—20

3

NOOLC

NOOLS

NOOLC

NOOLC

)
{
§
{
§
)

P—

##53

—

ra

L, e e o o -—o e — o #- e

0—0

2
0

2

0

0—0

16/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


t-o-o o o o o —

AR
[T

"o

126

-
%o

12—12—12— 12— 12— 12—

10—10——10—10——10—10

0—20
0—0

2
14
12

11

4

=54

Tempo
J=54=54

o

17

H

16— 18— (18)
14— 16— (16)

4
12

l—3—|

—4

B

1"

-

il —

(16)
[ (14)

il

#.—ae

1341—

V)

-

19— 16

H—7)
A
n
B

17— 14

17/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


» K
138 :
/) I i ﬁ’b—‘ = j .u'-,l . i "—#ﬂvw — ﬂii
. 7' LA I»ﬂ' [ | | | | 1L M | # [ I |
' o 00 | 1®- 2 I !
® g ¥

—

A 5 12 9 11 ()— 14 14— 16— 14 14— 91—
'B—3 10 7 9 9) 12-12 4—1212—7—9— |
\

141 ﬁJ __® & . . h A
LA T -H'ﬂ = | Y d q Y |
| ~— I N 1 |/ |
L } | | ™ % - & }
Hﬁﬁ# —
= — N #9 .
T
16 14 9 9) 9 4
A X X X ®) X
‘B 14 12 7 @) 7 2
.
o 144 1 A L | | I '&
| N | | [ | ‘
7 —— i — \ 3 . ~— M*PQP—’—‘—E{EQQE
— a0 —0 o @ | | | Zé_ — —
i ?’ T — T

T 9 11 9 11—9 9 ) 10

A 7 7 7
B—7 90 7 9
.

) ) ) ).
/] 7 / /]
B—7 9—0 717 (17) (7) ) (17)— 14
b
/I\ 152 " | ’P I \ " 5 \
U/ 1L I I I »H'ﬂ [ N [ | [ N |
l{ﬁ O } O } ]D } # I [ M| ] [ | [ 3 ‘l) — }
o5 \ ] z ‘ﬁi—iﬁq—‘ddﬂﬁ * o _ 0 |
=
11 9 11 9 11 9
A 12 (12) (12) 7 7 7 7
B 9 7——9—0 7——9—0
b\

s to— o o —o :}i’ﬂ ,om/ ## [pAi\ |
D e e e e i s ». . \
b———to—o — —— e —o_» -
o) \] #;f
N —
T 9) 10 16 19— 16
A (9) 7 7
B 4 17— 14 0
b

18/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


l‘vllbi-q o
vl | R Y = .
I Vi R

—~

PR —
7. |
(7 [ ] [ Il |
!) N, * 1 ]
s
=
' 11 9
A—m
B— 9 7
b

19/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


